
 
     

     

 

 

 
 

High School  

Day/ Date TO DISMISS DEPART RETURN LEVEL 

Monday, March 18 ................ Vermillion…(Indoors)…...9:30 .............. 9:45 ............. 9:00 .......... V 

Friday, March 22 ................... Yankton……(Indoors)..…8:00 .............. 8:15 ........... 10:00 .......... JV/V 

Saturday, March 23 .............. Brookings...(Indoors)….9:30….……10:30…………9:00……….V 

Tuesday, April 2 ................... SF Lincoln……………2:00 ............. 2:15 ........... 10:00 .......... JV 

Tuesday, April 16 ................. SF Washington…...…2:00 ............. 2:15 ........... 10:00 .......... JV 

Friday, April 19 ..................... Pierre*……………….………………..6:30 ...... ….11:00 .......... V  

Tuesday, April 23 ................. Harrisburg……………2:00 ............. 2:15 ........... 10:00 .......... JV 

Thursday, April 25 ................ Metro Conference …10:30...(sub)10:40 ............. 9:00 .......... V 
                                                   Howard Wood      ...12:50... ......... 1:00 ............. 9:00 .......... V 
 
Fri-Sat, May 3 / 4 ................... SF Howard Wood ........... Provide own transportation ........ V 

Tuesday, May 7 .................... SF Roosevelt…………2:00............. 2:15 ............. 8:00 .......... JV 

Saturday, May 11 .................. ESD Conference …….8:00…. ........ 8:15 ............. 8:00 .......... V 
                                                      Brookings* 

 

Thursday, May 16 ................. Last Chance Meet ….12:15………12:30 ............. 8:00 .......... V 
                                                      Harrisburg 
 
Thurs-Sat, May 23/24/25 ...... State “AA” Track Meet…….…………………………………....V 
                                                        SF Howard Wood   
 

   * = Charter            

 
 
 
                         
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TRACK & FIELD 
Travel Schedule 
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MIDDLE SCHOOL  - (Return times subject to change – coaches will inform) 

 
 
 

Day       /      Date TO       DISMISS       DEPART       RETURN    LEVEL 
 
Tuesday, April 2 ........................ T&F @ Mitchell…….….….1:50….….….2:00…………….9:00……..…7/8 
 
Monday, April 8 ......................... T&F @ SF HWF……….….3:18…………3:25…………….8:00 ....... …7/8 
 
Monday, April 15 ....................... T&F @ O’Gorman…….….3:18…………3:25…………….8:00 ....... …7/8 
 

Thursday, April 18 ....................  T&F @ Yankton.………...1:35…………1:45…………….10:00…..….7/8 
. 
Monday, April 22 ....................... T&F @ SF HWF………......3:18…………3:25…………….8:00……….7/8 
 

Monday, April 29 ....................... T&F @ Harrisburg……….3:18…………3:25…………….8:00……….7/8 
 
                                                     Metro Conference Meet    
Thursday, May 9 ....................... T&F @ SF HWF…………. 11:30………11:45…………….8:00 ....... …7/8 
 
                                                      ESD Conference Meet 

Friday, May 10 ........................... *Pierre ESD Conf….…..............………7:30…….……….10:00……....7/8 
 


